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Urdu 321
Autumn 2014
Homework Assignments
 (Tentative- please take note of the class announcement and check the class webpage)

Week 7.

· Monday, Nov. 3:
Class cancelled: instructor ill.

· Tuesday, Nov. 4:
Grammar: Relatives/Corelatives. Read Chapter 11 in Schmidt.
HW 13: Write 10 sentences in Urdu using participles.

· Wednesday, Nov. 5:
Prepare Naim Unit 9.

· Thursday, Nov. 6:
Prepare Exercises A, B, and E from Naim Unit 9.
Homework 14: Translate into Urdu the 20 sentences using relatives/correlatives that were given out in class.

· Friday, Nov. 7:
Conversation: Tell the story of Unit 9 in your own words or some other story you like.
Dictation from Unit 9.



Week 8.

· Monday, Nov. 10:
Class Test #2. See checklist of things to review.

· Tuesday, Nov. 11:
NO CLASS: Veteran’s Day

· Wednesday, Nov. 12:
No written homework. Prepare the reading Unit 10 from Naim’s book.

· Thursday, Nov. 13:
Homework 15: Translate into Urdu Ex.D page 57 from Naim’s unit 9.
Reading Unit 10 Continues. Situational Variants Ex.A of Unit 10 page 62

· Friday, Nov. 14:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Exercises continue, plus 1st half of review sentences.
Dictation from Unit 10.
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